
FDA CLEAR PVC TUBING

A lightweight PVC tubing for use in liquid drain or transportation, meets FDA 
requirements. For use as a lightweight gasket or grommet material.

FDA COMPLIANT PVC  FDA 

COMPLIANT PVC 

25°F to 150°F

0.19" x 0.38" FDA PVC TUBING 60 PSI 

100', 300'

TUBE:
COVER:

TEMPERATURE:
BRANDING:

PACKAGING SPECIFICATIONS:

SA # OD (IN)ID (IN) WP (PSI) BURST (PSI)
BEND 

RADIUS 
(IN)

VACUUM 
RATING 

(HG)

WEIGHT
(LB/FT) PACKAGING

1015-019-025 0.250.188 50 150 NA NA 0.012 100', 300'
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1015-019-031 0.31 55 165 NA NA 0.0.27 100', 300'

1015-019-038 0.380.188 60 180 NA NA 0.045 100', 300'

1015-025-038 0.380.25 55 165 NA NA 0.034 100', 300'

1015-025-044 0.440.25 58 174 NA NA 0.055 100', 300'

0.25" x 0.38" FDA PVC TUBING 

0.188

1015-013-025 0.250.125 65 195 NA NA 0.02 100', 300'

1015-025-050 0.500.25 60 180 NA NA 0.08 100', 300'

1015-031-044 0.440.31 55 165 NA NA 0.04 100', 300'

1015-031-050 0.500.31 58 174 NA NA 0.065 100', 300'

1015-031-056 0.560.31 60 180 NA NA 0.094 100', 300'

1015-038-050 0.500.38 50 150 NA NA 0.047 100', 300'

1015-038-056 0.560.38 55 165 NA NA 0.075 100', 300'

1015-038-063 0.630.38 60 180 NA NA 0.107 100', 300'

1015-050-063 0.630.50 50 150 NA NA 0.06 100', 300'

1015-050-069 0.690.50 55 165 NA NA 0.095 100', 300'

1015-050-075 0.750.50 60 180 NA NA 0.134 100', 300'

1015-063-075 0.750.63 45 135 NA NA 0.082 100', 300'

1015-063-081 0.810.63 50 150 NA NA 0.116 100', 300'



FDA CLEAR PVC TUBING

A lightweight PVC tubing for use in liquid drain or transportation, meets FDA requirements. For 
use as a lightweight gasket or grommet material.

FDA COMPLIANT PVC  FDA 

COMPLIANT PVC 

25°F to 150°F

0.19" x 0.38" FDA PVC TUBING 60 PSI 

100', 300'

TUBE:
COVER:

TEMPERATURE:
BRANDING:

PACKAGING SPECIFICATIONS:

SA # OD (IN)ID (IN) WP (PSI) BURST (PSI)
BEND 

RADIUS 
(IN)

VACUUM 
RATING 

(HG)

WEIGHT
(LB/FT) PACKAGING

1015-075-100 1.000.75 35 105 NA NA 0.188 100', 300'
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1015-075-113 1.13 30 90 NA NA 0.30 100', 300'

1015-075-125 1.250.75 40 120 NA NA 0.429 100', 300'

1015-088-113 1.130.88 45 135 NA NA 0.214 100', 300'

1015-088-125 1.250.88 25 75 NA NA 0.341 100', 300'

0.25" x 0.38" FDA PVC TUBING 

0.75

1015-063-088 0.880.63 55 165 NA NA 0.161 100', 300'

1015-100-125 1.251.00 35 105 NA NA 0.241 100', 300'

1015-100-138 1.381.00 40 120 NA NA 0.382 100', 300'

1015-100-150 1.501.00 35 105 NA NA 0.536 100', 300'

1015-125-150 1.501.25 40 120 NA NA 0.148 100'

1015-125-163 1.631.25 45 135 NA NA 0.231 100'

1015-125-175 1.751.25 30 90 NA NA 0.322 100'

1015-150-188 1.881.50 35 105 NA NA 0.271 100'

1015-150-200 2.001.50 25 75 NA NA 0.375 100'

1015-200-250 2.502.00 30 90 NA NA 0.482 100'
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